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 2,130.7928 

 760.9122 

 19.8893 

 274.9741 

 3,613.2549 

 279.7906 

 2,854.4100 

 3,294.7539 

 3,119.2992 

 18.5231 

 3,815.2248 

 153.5355 

 1,917.5926 

 1.1395 

 0.7571 

 2.2775 

 399.5954 

 9,273.2855 

 418.4278 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,098.8309 

 749.4985 

 19.5910 

 270.8495 

 3,559.0561 

 275.5937 

 2,811.5939 

 3,245.3326 

 3,072.5097 

 18.2453 

 3,757.9964 

 151.2325 

 1,888.8287 

 1.1224 

 0.7457 

 2.2433 

 393.6015 

 9,134.1862 

 412.1514 

 2,162.7547 

 772.3259 

 20.1876 

 279.0987 

 3,667.4537 

 283.9875 

 2,897.2262 

 3,344.1752 

 3,166.0887 

 18.8009 

 3,872.4532 

 155.8385 

 1,946.3565 

 1.1566 

 0.7685 

 2.3117 

 405.5893 

 9,412.3848 

 424.7042 
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Billets de banque Transactions


